Standards:
• Regulatory Compliance
• Safety Compatibility CB
• UL/CU/NRTL CCC
• EMI
• CE Mark EN55022 Class A EN55024 EN61000-3-2
EN61000-3-3
• FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A

to 240 VAC at 50-60 Hz or -36 to -72 VDC
*future release
Product Ordering Information
Base model: UAPOLT16; Intel® Xeon® D-1518 Processor, 16 x XGS-PON ports, 4 x 100 GbE QSFP28 ports
Precision OT software
  Part Number PSU Airflow Region (power cord)
OP-XGS-OLT16X-48V Dual 48 VDC PSUs Port-to-Power airflow NA
OP-XGS-OLT16X-ACU Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power airflow NA
OP-XGS-OLT16X-US3 Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power airflow N. America
OP-XGS-OLT16X-EU3 Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power airflow EU
OP-XGS-OLT16X-UK3 Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power airflow UK